Case No: 2219609/2024



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mr J Andrews

Respondent: The Honourable Society of the Middle Temple

Heard via Cloud Video Platform (London Central) On: 10 September 2024

Before: Employment Judge Davidson

Representation

Claimant: in person

Respondent: Ms L Amartey, Counsel

JUDGMENT

The claimant's complaint of unfair dismissal fails and is hereby dismissed.

Employment Judge Davidson
Date 10 September 2024

JUDGMENT SENT TO THE PARTIES ON

16 September 2024

FOR EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS